
WL-SF Series  

Color: White

Type:

100-277Vac:

277-480Vav:

Input Watts:

Constant Current

Yes

No

20W

Driver Info

Watts:

Color Temp:

Power factor

L70 Lifespan:

Efficacy:

20W

5000K

>0.90

50000

140LPW

LED Info
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White Plate Bronze Plate 

Back View Side View 

Applications: 

Under Soffit Gas station Enterway 

Dimensions: 

Operating Temp -25℃~ 50℃

Easy Install 5 Year Warranty
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Packaging Information
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WL-SF Series  

Item LED Canopy/Soffit Luminaire  

Qty/CTN 4pcs 

Carton Dimension 53.5*29.5*54.5CM  

NW./CTN 9.28KG 

GW./CYN 11.15KG 

Qty per Pallet 128PCS 

20GP 1440PCS 

40GP 2752PCS 

40HQ 3104PCS 

45HQ 3520PCS 




